
Final Jazzerella Rehearsal Schedule 

Wed. Feb. 12: 

7:15-8-> Emma with Jazzerella (Nina and Lacey) 

8-8:30-> Show Off Comp Team 

 

Sat. Feb. 15: 

12-12:45-> Diva Ballerinas and Hall of the Mountain King (Mountain King dancers will try on costumes) 

12:45-1:30-> ALL Funky Mice and Jazzerella; ALL tappers (Mice and tappers will try on costume pieces) 

1:30-2:15-> Culture Mash, 2nd Act Opening, Prinz, and Jazzerella (Culture Mash will try on costumes) 

2:15-3-> Les Sylphides (will try on costumes) 

 

Wed. Feb. 19: 

7:15-8:30-> Come Baby Latin Rhythm & Show Off Comp Team (Nina come in after finished teaching) 

 

Sat. Feb. 22: 

12-12:45-> Act One (Jazzerella, Ms. Diane, Diva Ballerinas, Melange, ALL Funky Mice, Tap Mamma and 
Tap Friends) 

12:45-2:00-> Act Two Scene One and Two (Scene One: Prinz Solo, Opening, Culture Mash, Hall of the 
Mountain King, Show Off Comp Team, Les Sylphides, Country Western Tap, Graham Etude with 
Melange, Pride Jazzerella Solo); (Scene Two: Come Baby Latin Rhythm, Jazzerella Broom Solo) 

2:00-3:00-> Finale (FULL CAST)     

 

Wed. Feb. 26: TBA (whatever needs work) 

 

Sat. Feb. 29: 

12:00-1:00-> Act One 

1:00-3:00-> Act Two Scene One & Two 



Wed. Mar. 4: TBA (whatever needs work) 

 

Sat. Mar. 7: 

12:00-1:00-> Act One 

1:00-3:00-> Act Two Scene One & Two 

 

Wed. Mar. 11: TBA (whatever needs work) 

 

Sat. Mar. 14: 

12:00-3:00-> Dress Rehearsal in STUDIO (Pottstown Dance Theatre); please have ALL costume pieces 

 

Wed. Mar. 18: TBA (whatever needs work) 

 

Sat. Mar. 21: 

12:00-1:00-> Act One 

1:00-3:00-> Act Two Scene One & Two 

 

Wed. Mar. 25: TBA (whatever needs work) 

 

Fri. Mar. 27: 

5:00-9:00-> Dress/tech rehearsal at HILL SCHOOL CENTER FOR THE ARTS (Beech & Sheridan Streets).  Go 
down the ramp at the parking lot and enter through that door which is the backstage entrance.  Please 
have ALL costume pieces. 

 

Sat. Mar. 28: 

5:30-> CALL; 7:00-> Show 



Sun. Mar. 29: 

1:30-> CALL; 3:00-> Show 

 

We will need help with loading in flooring, taping it down, loading in costumes and barres; and load 
out of all of these items.  Also, we will need help with ticket sales and concessions.  Please keep an 
eye on the bulletin board for details for load in/out, concession/tickets and sign up as you can.   

Cast Party info will be posted once the weather is a little easier to predict.  

 

PLEASE KEEP AN EYE ON THE BULLETIN BOARD FOR THE TBA TIMES.  WE NEED YOU TO STAY ALERT!! 
THANK YOU!!!! 

 

 

 

 

 

 


